Annex 6 -
the

Date

27/08/2020
29/12/2020
05/02/2021
08/02/2021
15/02/2021
26/03/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
23/07/2021
23/09/2021

Details of the complaints held by public protection about
premises relating to taxis.

Ref no:
215642
218477
219278
219332
219452
220386
221950
222023
222924
224076

Detall

Abundance of taxis parked in Murton Way
Taxi parked on footpath

Parking on footpath and no plates
Vehicles obstructing road

Taxi blocking footpath on Outgang Lane
Parked on pavement

Obstructive Parking

Parking on footpaths

Obstructive parking on Outgang Lane

Complaint about parked vehicles



