Annex 6 - Details of the complaints held by public protection about premises relating to taxis.

Date	Ref no:	Detail
27/08/2020	215642	Abundance of taxis parked in Murton Way
29/12/2020	218477	Taxi parked on footpath
05/02/2021	219278	Parking on footpath and no plates
08/02/2021	219332	Vehicles obstructing road
15/02/2021	219452	Taxi blocking footpath on Outgang Lane
26/03/2021	220386	Parked on pavement
08/06/2021	221950	Obstructive Parking
08/06/2021	222023	Parking on footpaths
23/07/2021	222924	Obstructive parking on Outgang Lane
23/09/2021	224076	Complaint about parked vehicles